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Asian American Community Services

Beth International United Methodist Church
Central Vineyard Church

Christian Assembly

Christian Community Church

Dream Center & Christian Assembly

Dream Center & Christian Community Church
First Alliance

Gethsemane Lutheran Church

Godman Guild Association

Grace Fellowship

King Avenue United Methodist Church

Linworth Baptist Church

North Broadway Children's Center
One family childcare

Rock City Hilliard

RTNI & Veritas Community Church
Scarlet City Church

Thompson Rec Center

Tuttle Rec Center

Urban Resurrection Community Development Corporation

Veritas Community Church
Whetstone Center

Worthington Presbyterian Church
YWCA North

Address

4700 Reed Rd Suite B Columbus, OH 43220

1220 Bethel Rd Columbus OH 43220
55 E Blake Ave, Columbus OH 43202
4099 Karl Rd, Columbus, OH 43224

5586 Olentangy River Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43235

4099 Karl Rd, Columbus, OH 43224

5586 Olentangy River Rd. Columbus, Ohio 43235

3750 Henderson Rd, Columbus, 43220

35 E. Stanton Avenue Columbus, OH 43214

303 E 6th Ave, Columbus, OH 43201

4065 Kenny Rd, Upper Arlington, OH 43220

299 King Avenue Columbus 43201

6200 Linworth Rd, Worthington, OH 43085

48 E N Broadway, Columbus, OH 43214
1375 Francisco rd Cols oh 43220

431 | Anson Drive Hilliard OH 43026-2284

345 E 2nd Ave Columbus, OH 43201
| 14 Morse Rd Columbus, OH 43214
| 189 Dennison Ave
240 West Oakland
4728 E Main St Columbus, OH 43215

345 E 2nd Ave Columbus Ohio 43201
3923 N. High St

773 High St. Worthington, OH 43085
| 640 Sandalwood Place

Contact

Karl Boettcher

Jake Marrah
Jake Marrah

June Wilkins
KD Fuller

Colleen Ogle

Shz

Chiayim
Emily Starr
Jacob Beach
Lance Barber
Ron Brush

Nathan Harris
Chris
McConaughy

Rick Bruhn
Thomas Rice

Don Heard

Phone

6149355460

6145562328
6145562328

614-885-4319

(614) 424-6050
Ext. 101

614-645-3082
614-645-3602

419-450-2441
614-645-3217

614-204-7592

Email

sdurusan@aacsohio.org
mmiefert@mybethel.org
karl@centralvineyard.com
jgligora@christianassembly.com
leslie@cccn.org
jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org
jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org
josh@firstalliancecolumbus.org
pastorjune@gethsemane.org
kd.fuller@godmanguild.org

erica.shelton@gracefellowship.cc

colleen@kingave.org

afourman@linworthbaptist.org
No email given
Faithfullyyours247@yahoo.com
chiayimburney@rockcitychurch.v
estarr@reachtni.org
jacob@scarletcitychurch.org
LCBarber@columbus.gov
REBrush@columbus.gov

hrrsnthn@gmail.com

chris.mcconaughy@veritascolumbus.com
RPBruhn@columbus.gov
trice@worthingtonpresbyterian.com

dheard@ymcacolumbus.org



